
 

 

 
CONTRACT & PROCUREMENT CELL   

Website-www.neepco.co.in , Email : jayanta_contracts@rediffmail.com 

Phone: 03670-288241, Fax: 03670-288240 
 

CORRIGENDUM  DATED 22.12.2017 

To 

 NIT NO.82/2017-18/KHEP/C & P/Dt. 21.12.2017 

 

For 

Construction of Railing and a Gate at Top of Khandong Dam, KHEP, NEEPCO Ltd., 

Umrongso, Dima Hasao, Assam. 
 

The following  modification / correction is  incorporated  in the bid document/ tender specification   for 

awarding  the contract  of   “Construction of Railing and a Gate at Top of Khandong Dam, 

KHEP, NEEPCO Ltd., Umrongso, Dima Hasao, Assam”. 

 

i) In the Table under Section-A (Notice Inviting Tender) Page No. 5 of 79, “Name of Work”  

may please be read as follows – 

 

“Construction of Railing and a Gate at top of Khandong Dam, KHEP, NEEPCO 

Ltd., Umrongso..” 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
Not to be published        

Sr. Manager (E/M), C&P 

KHEP, NEEPCO Ltd., Umrongso 

Dima Hasao District, Assam 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

Not in original- 

Memo No.: NEEPCO/KHEP/C&P/F-03/2017-18/    Dated   22.12.2017 

Copy to:  
1. The HOP, KHEP, NEEPCO Ltd. -for favour of kind information please. 

2. The DGM (IT), NEEPCO Ltd., Shillong - with a request to upload the above 

corrigendum (copy enclosed) in the NEEPCO website. 

3. The Sr. Manager (C),  HSM - for information please. 

4. The Sr. Manager (F&A), KHEP, Umrongso- for information. 

5. The Manager (C), Vigilance Wing, KHEP- for information. 

6. Notice Board, Administrative building, KHEP, Umrongso . 

7. Tender file (W-10) for record. 

 

Sr. Manager (E/M), C&P (E) 

KHEP, NEEPCO Ltd., Umrongso. 

North Eastern Electric Power Corporation Ltd. 

(A Government of India Enterprise) 
An ISO 9001, 14001 & OHSAS 18001 Corporation 

 


